Fall 2024/2025 BSBA/Bc. (ENG) Online Schedule
Official start of the trimester is September 30, 2024.
ONLINE registrations ONLY.
Students are responsible for the course selection and registration. In case of any questions about the course registration, please, contact your student advisor.
The syllabi for CityU courses will be posted on the BrightSpace at the beginning of trimester.
The syllabi for VM courses will be posted on the Moodle at the beginning of trimester.
Please, visit our webpage vsm.sk- section: student services/instructional materials to view the list of needed literature, including fees.

This schedule is subject to change. Please check its final version before and after the registration period.

Subject Old code Subject Name / Note / Prerquisites Teacher Limits
BSM406s Podnikové hospodarstvo Cerna Icerna@vsm.sk taught in Slovak 25
BUS317 BSC402 |Finance Matov¢ikova dmatovcikova@vsm.sk 25
BUS426 BSC400 |Business Analytics for Decision Making Winbladh jwinbladh@vsm.sk 15
BUS430 MK300 |Marketing and Competitive Analysis Tajtakové mtajtakova@vsm.sk 25
C0210 Oral Communication for Managers Korpova jkorpova@vsm.sk 20
CS201 Information Technologies for Managers Cesalova mcesalova@vsm.sk 25
ENG101 English Composition | Kovac akovac@vsm.sk 15
HR405 Strategic Management of Human Resources Kovac akovac@vsm.sk 25
MG210s Introduction to Slovak Business Law Blahova kblahova@vsm.sk taught in Slovak 25
MATH110 Introduction to Statistics Krogita mkrocita@vsm.sk 25
MTH219s Matematika pre manazérov Il Terek mterek@vsm.sk taught in Slovak 25

State Exam BSM 493A Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
e BSM 493B Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
BSM 494 Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
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